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Deelnemers Martin Open 2016

Op alfabetische volgorde

Naam

Albert Driessen
Aloys Splithof
Arno Klaassen
Bennie Boerboom
Benny Boerstal
Carlo Dikkers
Daniél Berendsen
Edwin Reintjes
Eric Eickhoff
Frank Hulshof
Frank Raben
Fred den Hartog
Fred Hofman
Fred Vriesema
Frits Klomp
Gerard Jansen
Gerrie Gieling
Hans Maassen
Hans Ratering
Henk Lintsen
Henk Zieverink
Hilbert de Vries
Jan de Reus
Jarno Duis
Joop Vriezen
Jos Hell

Karel Derksen

John Overdreef
André Mennings
Bennie Kortooms
Jos Wigman

Roy Augustijn
Robin Reintjes

moy car

0,415
0,520
0,801
0,453
0,620
0,712
0,350
0,642
0,892
0,630
0,539
0,314
0,501
0,680
0,559
0,423
0,425
0,573
0,480
0,472
0,605
0,625
0,568
0,527
0,578
0,350
0,437

23
27
39
25
31
35
21
32
42
32
28
19
27
34
29
23
24
29
26
25
31
32
29
28
30
21
24

n

ni
ni
ni
ni
ni
ni

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Naam

Leo Meijer
Marc v d Burg

Marthen Roem Ohoira

Martijn Egbers
Martin Vermeer
Nico Leijzer
Nico Mortier
Paul Vister

Pim Derksen
René Gerrits
René Leijzer
Rob de la Motte
Roland Duis
Ron Peters
Ronald van Ussen
Rudy Gerritsen
Sander Ebbing
Theo Ariessen
Theo Berendsen
Theo de Reus
Theo Rutjes
Toon Koster
Willem v d Louw
Willy Dierssen
Willy v Wessel
Wim Kamerman
Wim Schmitz

n = nieuw

ni = niet ingeschreven

moy

0,456
1,062
0,371
0,990
0,689
0,509
0,766
0,370
0,502
1,200
0,417
0,845
0,757
0,436
0,465
1,009
0,425
0,283
0,811
0,507
0,503
0,481
0,387
0,602
0,491
0,573
0,417

car

25
49
21
46
34
27
37
21
27
55
23
40
37
24
25
47
24
18
39
27
27
26
22
31
26
29
23
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Deelnemers Martin Open 2016

Op moyenne volgorde

Naam

René Gerrits
Marc v d Burg
Rudy Gerritsen
Martijn Egbers
Eric Eickhoff
Rob de la Motte
Theo Berendsen
Arno Klaassen
Nico Mortier
Roland Duis
Carlo Dikkers
Martin Vermeer
Fred Vriesema
Edwin Reintjes
Frank Hulshof
Hilbert de Vries
Benny Boerstal
Henk Zieverink
Willy Dierssen
Joop Vriezen
Wim Kamerman
Hans Maassen
Jan de Reus
Frits Klomp
Frank Raben
Jarno Duis
Aloys Splithof

moyenne volgorde

moy car

1,200
1,062
1,009
0,990
0,892
0,845
0,811
0,801
0,766
0,757
0,712
0,689
0,680
0,642
0,630
0,625
0,620
0,605
0,602
0,578
0,573
0,573
0,568
0,559
0,539
0,527
0,520

55
49
47
46
42
40
39
39
37
37
35
34
34
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Naam

Nico Leijzer

Theo de Reus
Theo Rutjes

Pim Derksen
Fred Hofman
Willy v Wessel
Toon Koster
Hans Ratering
Henk Lintsen
Ronald van Ussen
Leo Meijer
Bennie Boerboom
Karel Derksen
Ron Peters
Sander Ebbing
Gerrie Gieling
Gerard Jansen
Wim Schmitz
René Leijzer
Albert Driessen
Willem v d Louw
Marthen Roem Ohoira
Paul Vister

Daniél Berendsen
Jos Hell

Fred den Hartog
Theo Ariessen

moy car

0,509
0,507
0,503
0,502
0,501
0,491
0,481
0,480
0,472
0,465
0,456
0,453
0,437
0,436
0,425
0,425
0,423
0,417
0,417
0,415
0,387
0,371
0,370
0,350
0,350
0,314
0,283

27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
19
18



